2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) 2001 WAT P00000086765 DOCUMENT # J & B PAINTING, INC. 02 MAR 12 AM 10: 04 Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 5811 W 20 LANE 5811 W 20 LANE HIALEAH Fι HIALEAH 33016 33016 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address \$61.25 09-24-01 60003 005 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For 65-1044118 Not Applicable Zio Country Zip Country \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired П Fee Required 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name BALGA JORGE L Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5811 W 20 LANE HIALEAH Ħ. 33016 City Zip Code FL 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. - 09/18/2001 SIGNATURE Sprature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00

After MAY 1, 2001 Fee will be \$550.00

Make Check Payable to Department of State FILE NOW!!! FEE'IS \$150.00 ... 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. Trust Fund Contribution. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. 12. Delete TITLE VD ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE NAME REYES BETSAYDA C NAME 5811 W 20 LANE STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP HIALEAH FL 33016 CITY-ST-ZIP ****103 Ghange Addition ****102 PD TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE JORGE NAME BALGA NAME STREET ADDRESS 5811 W 20 LANE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP HIALEAH FT. 33016 CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-7IP Delete TITLE Addition | TITLE Change NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Addillon TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP MLE Delete TMLE ☐ Change Addition NAME MALLE STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP 13. I hereby cartify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 507, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on air attachment with an address, with all other like empowered. SIGNATURE: __Jorge L. Balga PD 09/18/2001 SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Dane Daytome Phone #

J&BRAITING, INC.

5811 W. 20th Lane Hialeah, Florida 33016

Telephone: 305.819.9772 Facsimile: 305.819.9704 Email: <u>j_bpainting@yahoo.com</u>

please apolate.
glesse apolate.
grayment for
grayment for
grayment for

March 7, 2002

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Attention: Pat Bailey

Re: J&B Painting, Inc.

Document #: P00000086765

Dear Ms. Bailey:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation this morning in regards to the above reference corporation, enclosed please find a money order in the amount of \$ 103.75 to cover the balance of the electronic filing fees.

As we having discussing on September 11, 2001, we mailed a check along with the Uniform Business Report 2001; the due date was September 12, 2001. Later that week we reviewed our records and found out that our corporation checking account was closed, thereafter we decided to file the Business Report 2001 online on September 18, 2001 on that date the system only allow me to pay \$ 66.25, which was paid at that time.

On December 17, 2001, we received a letter from you stating that our corporation was administratively dissolved due to failure to respond to your letter advising us of the returned check and that we were given

60 days notice of intent to the dissolve the corporation. Please be advised that we never received that notice, for which we respectfully request to please reconsider our petition in reopening our corporation, and accept the money order in the amount of \$ 103.75 to cover the balance due on our corporation.

We thank you in advance for your attention in this matter. We apologize the inconvenience this may cause you. Should you have any further questions or comments please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

J & B PAINTING, INC.

Jorge L. Balga, President

JLB/br Cc: File

Enclosures: Money order in the amount of \$ 103.75, Copy of the online payment